
State Field  2015

Saturday Sunday Total

S-Pro -M-FS Ray Tenbrook 545 x57 562 x28 1107 x85 1ST/R

Pro -M-FS Tyler Tenbrook 549 x61 563 x33 1112 94 1ST

Tony Clem 458 x57 560 x32 1108 x89

Tony Mansfield 534 x42 546 x20 1080 x62

MS-M-FS Carl Speakman 520 x36 544 x20 1064 x56 1ST 

Johnny Mousner 518 x32 536 x19 1054 x51

Bill Rucker 0 543 x14 543x14 inc

SS-M-FS Andy Peterson 514 x32 538 x16 1052 x48 1ST

Tom Dyer 506 x25 540 x15 1046 x40

S-M-FS Kerry Anderson 508 x30 546 x12 1054 x42 1St

Todd Butler 515 x36  522 x9 1037 x45

Monty Speakman 495 x28 536 x13 1031 x41

A-M-FS Daniel Nunn 543 x60 549 x18 1092 x78 1ST

Russel Tyler 530 43 558 26 1088 x69 2ND

Justen Speakman 540 x52 545 x20 1085 x72 3RD

Chuck Hoffman 526 x46 552 x26 1078 x72

Chris Cembalisty 529 x50 544 x22 1073 x72

Daniel Fedriko 514 x33 545 x17 1059 x50

James Lunn 513 x34 541 x15 1054 x49

Scott Meineke 508 x20 542 x15 1050 x35

Erick Mestas 484 x22 515 x9 999 x31

SS-F-FS Alete Peterson 481 x25 594 x6 985 x31 1ST

S-F-FS

S-F-FS Nan Butler 480 x12 517 x9 997 x21 1ST

A-F-FS Jolie Batey 495 x19 521 x13 1016 x32 1ST

Tammie Meineke 479 x11 529 x126 1008 x27

YA-M-FS Tanner Clem 543 x54 565 x30 1108 x84 1ST/R

Nathan Fritz 506 x24 537 x13 1043 x37

C-M-FS Jayden Stack 490 x25 519 x13 1009 x38 1ST/R

C-F-FS Julianna Mitchel 454 x8 495 x6 949 x14 1ST

PW -M-FS Gage Douglas 531 x37 547 x0 1078 x37 1ST

Aiden Wilper 380 x15 469 x7 849 x22 2ND

Ryder Wilper 103 x1 234 x0 339 x1 3RD



State Field  2015

Saturday Sunday Total

S-M-BHFS Randy Forsythe 511 x31 537 x16 1048 x47 1ST/R

Ray King 491 x24 521 x8 1012 x32

A-M-BHFS Kelly Herwick 535 x48 557 x21 1092 x69 1ST

Keith Douglas 515 x37  543 x17 1058 x54 2ND

Bobby Farmer 505 x33 529 x11 1034 x44

Chris Wilper 498 x18 524 x12 1022 x30

Rob Anna 472 x22 512 x8 984 x30

Jozef Remsik 472 x14 0 472 x14 INC

S-F-BHFS Mary Ficklin 403 x5 429 x4 832 x9 1ST

A-F-BHFS Emmy Thymes 372 x3 470 x4 842 x7 1ST

A-F-BHFS Michelle Kibel 254 x0 355 x2 609 x2

YA-M-BHFSL Alex Becker 372 x15 425 x1 797 x16 1ST/R

A-M-BH Ted Kibel 429 x13 472 x6 901 x19 1ST

A-F-BH Deb Peck 336 x4 376 x0 712 x4 1ST/R

MS-M-BB Glenn Schultz 398 x6 463 x1 861 x7 1ST

A-F-BB Mackenzie Adams 245 x3 325 x4 570 x7 1ST

Jenn Sharp 109 x0 90 x1 199 x1

Cecilia Gowdey-Wygant 0 0 0 INC

YA-M-BB Timmy Ulrich 144 x0 232 x0 376 x0 1ST

YA-F-BB Elie Sharp 153 x2 167 x0 320 x2 1ST/R

Y-M-BB Jacob Ulrich 136 x0 147 x2 282 x2 1ST

Y-F-BB Samantha Duran 236 x4 241 x1 477 x5 1ST /R

Naomi Cornell 155 x1 197 x1 352 x2 2ND

Gracie Wygant 0 0 339 x0 INC

C-M-BB Noah Silkwood 50 x0 127 x0 177 x0 1ST

C-F-BB Haley Hoffman 318 x0 296 x0 614 x0 1ST/R

MS-M-TRAD Howard Brown 210 x1 262 x1 472 x2 1ST /R



State Field  2015

Saturday Sunday Total

SS-M-TRAD Dan Daugherty 235 x0 300 x0 535 x0 1ST /R

A-M-TRAD Matt Dewitt 267 x3 366 x2 633 x5 1ST

David Wygant 181 x2 337 x4 518 x6

Nathan Duncan 165 x0 297 x1 462 x1

A-F-TRAD Ruth Diezel 190 x2 125 x1 315 x3 1ST

Bonnie Garnett 125 x1 166 x0 291 x1

YA-F-TRAD Emmi Garnett 118 x0 183 x0 301 x0 1ST

Y-F-TRAD Breanna Brennan 73 xs0 198 x0 271 x0 1ST

PW F-TRAD Marya Remines 288 x0 267 x1 555 x1 1ST/R

C-M-TRAD John Lansford 338 x3 396 x0 734 x3 1ST /R

Ethan Anna 346 x6 382 x2 728 x8 2ND

Kane  Pascarelli 216 x1 330 x0 546 x1 3RD

MS-M-FSLR Scott Cragle 388 x6 404 x4 792 x10 1ST

S-M-FSLR Larry Espelage 396 x6 475 x4 871 x10 1ST

A-M-FSLR Matt Fritz 479 x16 514 x6 993 x22 1ST

Steve Moser 984 x19

Sebastian Burns 397 x6 447 x4 844 x10

Gary Lanford 224 x1 0 224 xc1 INC

YA-M-FSLR Kendric Hubbard 360 x6 460 x7 820 x13 1ST

Whit Wygant o o o INC

C-F-FSLR Euporia Miller 0 481 x8 481 x8 INC

TEAMS

MS-M-BB Front Range Archers 1ST /R

Glenn Schultz 861 X7

Elie Sharp 320 x2

Jenn Sharp 199 x1

1380 x10



State Field  2015

Saturday Sunday Total

A-F-FSLR Colorado Sharpshooters 1ST /R

Kendric Hubbard 820 x 13

Sebastion Burns 844 x10

Witt Wygant o

1664 x23

MS-M-TRAD Rront Range Archers 1ST/R

Howard Brown 472 x2

Dan  Daugherty 535 x0

Ruth Diezel 315 x3

1322 x5 1ST/R

Y-F-BB Colorado Sharpshooters 1ST/R

Samantha Duran 477 x5

Naomie Cornell 352 x2

Gracy Wygant 0

829 x7

A-M-TRAD Colorado Sharpshooters 1ST /R

Matt DeWitt 633 x5

David Wygant 518 x6

Nathan Duncan 462 x1

1613 x12

A-F=BB Colorado Sharpshooters 1ST /R

Cecilia-Gowdy -Wygant o

Jenn Sharp 199x1

Mackenzie Adams 570 x7

769 x8


